

ProWest Constructors

PROJECT: SIERRA SANDS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
NEW MURRAY MIDDLE SCHOOL BR-2
SSUSD PROJECT NO.: 220001
Estimated Cost: \$315,000

1/12/2016
2:00 PM

01 11 10.01 General Facilities (REBID)

	Contractor Name	Lump Sum Base Bid to Include Allowance for \$25,000.00	Comments
1	Bravo Concrete Construction Services, Inc.	\$612,560.00	Apparent Low Bidder
2	Hi Desert Construction	\$876,550.00	
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			
13			
14			

ProWest Constructors

PROJECT: SIERRA SANDS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
NEW MURRAY MIDDLE SCHOOL BR-2
SSUSD PROJECT NO.: 220001
Estimated Cost: \$1,150,000.00

1/12/2016
2:00 PM

01 11 10.05 Site Concrete (REBID)

	Contractor Name	Lump Sum Base Bid to Include Allowance for \$50,000.00	Comments
1	Strugeon Services International	\$1,282,039.58	Apparent Low Bidder
2	Bravo Concrete Constructin Services, Inc.	\$1,293,148.00	
3	Horizons Construction Co. Int'l. Inc.	\$1,431,000.00	
4	Precision concrete Construciton, Inc.	\$1,477,000.00	
5	Santa Clarita Concrete	\$1,729,300.00	
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			
13			
14			

ProWest Constructors

PROJECT: SIERRA SANDS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
NEW MURRAY MIDDLE SCHOOL BR-2
SSUSD PROJECT NO.: 220001
Estimated Cost: \$710,000.00

1/12/2016
2:00 PM

01 11 10.06 Asphalt Paving, Striping & Signage (REBID)

	Contractor Name	Lump Sum Base Bid to Include Allowance for \$20,000.00	Comments
1	Griffith Company	\$777,848.00	Apparent Low Bidder
2	Kern Asphalt Paving & Sealing Co., Inc.	\$781,050.00	
3	Sturgeon Services International	\$797,797.00	
4	Bowman Asphalt, Inc.	\$817,770.75	
5	Horizons Construction Co., Int'l, Inc.	\$871,000.00	
6	Bravo Concrete Construction Services, Inc.	\$941,872.00	
7	Kerns Inc a California Corporation	\$950,000.00	
8	Granite Construction Company	\$983,220.00	
9	Santa Clarita Concrete	\$1,597,100.00	
10			
11			
12			
13			
14			

ProWest Constructors

PROJECT: SIERRA SANDS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
NEW MURRAY MIDDLE SCHOOL BR-2
SSUSD PROJECT NO.: 220001
Estimated Cost: \$290,000.00

1/12/2016
2:00 PM

01 11 10.15 Landscape & Irrigation

	Contractor Name	Lump Sum Base Bid to Include Allowance for \$20,000.00	Comments
1	Elite Landscape Construction, Inc.	\$470,000.00	Apparent Low Bidder
2	Pierre Landscape, Inc.	\$605,200.00	
3	Mariposa Landscapes, Inc.	\$729,777.00	
4	Marina Landscape, Inc.	\$730,000.00	
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			
13			
14			